Dane aktualne na dzien: 01-02-2026 13:22

Link do produktu: https://www.sklep.rai-bud.pl/skrzynka-z-walkiem-4008010-olimac-4000-p-6905.html

Opis produktu

Skrzynka z watkiem 4008010 Olimac 4000

Cena brutto
Cena netto
Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Skrzynka z watkiem 4008010 Olimac 4000

2 337,50 zt
1 900,41 zt
AKC002450

AKC002451
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